①
～
②
間
の
ワ
イ
ヤ
ー
部
の
厚
さ
を
指
す
。
①
②
製
品
に
印
字
を
行
う
。
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS
1-1447169-5 FS1.27N18A11 =JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 18.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
2-1447169-8 FS1.27N33A30 =JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 33.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
7-1447169-8 FS1.78N25.4A30 =JUMPER NOMEX 1.78 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
8-1447169-9 FS1.78N38.1A40 =JUMPER NOMEX 1.78 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 40
1447170-7 FS1.78N63.5A40 =JUMPER NOMEX 1.78 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 40
1447170-8 FS1.78N63.5A5=JUMPER NOMEX 1.78 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
1-1447170-4 FS1.78N76.2A30=JUMPER NOMEX 1.78 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
F
S
1
.2
7
N
, F
S
1
.7
8
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
1447169-1 FS1.27A30A7-1=JUMPER NOMEX
1447169-2 FS1.27A30A7-2=JUMPER NOMEX
1.27 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX
1.27 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
0.25MIN 30
8-1447169-7 FS1.78N38.1A27 =JUMPER NOMEX 1.78 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 27
1-1447169-7 FS1.27N18A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 18.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
0.25MIN 211.78 38.1 2.50 0.35MAX 0.84MAX8-1447169-4 FS1.78N38.1A21 =JUMPER NOMEX PL2.5
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
9-1447170-8 FS2.54N15A18 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 15.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
1447171-3 FS2.54N15A5 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 15.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
1447171-5 FS2.54N15A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 15.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
1447171-6 FS2.54N16A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 16.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
2-1447171-0 FS2.54N17A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 17.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
2-1447171-6 FS2.54N18A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 18.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
3-1447171-5 FS2.54N20A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 20.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
4-1447171-1 FS2.54N21A12 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 21.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
4-1447171-9 FS2.54N30A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
5-1447171-8 FS2.54N30A15=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
6-1447171-2 FS2.54N30A17 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
6-1447171-3 FS2.54N30A18 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
6-1447171-6 FS2.54N30A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
8-1447171-8 FS2.54N30A9 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
9-1447171-0 FS2.54N33A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 33.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
9-1447171-3 FS2.54N35A13 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 35.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
2-1447172-0 FS2.54N40A22P39=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 40.0 3.90 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
2-1447172-9 FS2.54N40A28 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 40.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
3-1447172-5 FS2.54N40A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 40.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
3-1447172-7 FS2.54N40A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 40.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
1473635-1 FS2.54N42A20=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 42.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
1717056-4 FS2.54N55A15 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 55.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
5-1447172-2 FS2.54N55A18=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 55.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
5-1447172-6 FS2.54N55A30 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 55.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
1717056-3 FS2.54N55A5 = JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 55.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
5-1447172-9 FS2.54N58AB22=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 58.0 3.18/ 4.5 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
6-1447172-3 FS2.54N70A17PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 70.0 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS
F
S
2
.5
4
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
9-1447171-8 FS2.54N35A19 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 35.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
8-1447171-5 FS2.54N30A7 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
8-1447171-3 FS2.54N30A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
FS2.54N55A6 =JUMPER NOMEX5-1447172-7 60.25MIN0.84MAX0.35MAX3.1855.02.54
6-1447172-9 FS2.54N81A29 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 81.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 29
SEE SPECIAL PROCESS0.25MIN 2030.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX1473634-1 FS2.54N30A20-1=JUMPER 2.54
20 SEE SPECIAL PROCESS2.54 40.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN1473635-2 FS2.54N42A20-1=JUMPER
7-1447171-0 FS2.54N30A21-35=JUMPER NOMEX 0.25MIN30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX2.54 21
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
8-1447173-2 FS2N101.6A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
8-1447173-9 FS2N101.6A3 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
9-1447173-4 FS2N101.6A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX
0.25MIN
6
1-1447174-5 FS2N12.7A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
2-1447174-0 FS2N12.7A13 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
2-1447174-1 FS2N12.7A14 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
2-1447174-5 FS2N12.7A17 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
2-1447174-9 FS2N12.7A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
3-1447174-0 FS2N12.7A22 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
3-1447174-1 FS2N12.7A24 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
3-1447174-3 FS2N12.7A26 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
3-1447174-8 FS2N12.7A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
4-1447174-0 FS2N12.7A5 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
4-1447174-2 FS2N12.7A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
1437127-7 FS2N12.7A8= JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
4-1447174-6 FS2N12.7A9 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
9-1447174-9 FS2N18A4=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 18.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
1447175-5 FS2N20A18 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 20.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
1447175-9 FS2N20A9 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 20.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
1-1447175-5 FS2N25.4A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
2-1447175-1 FS2N25.4A12 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
2-1447175-5 FS2N25.4A12PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.00 25.4 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
2-1447175-6 FS2N25.4A13 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
3-1447175-2 FS2N25.4A14 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
3-1447175-7 FS2N25.4A16 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
4-1447175-0 FS2N25.4A17 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
4-1447175-3 FS2N25.4A19=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
4-1447175-4 FS2N25.4A2 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
4-1447175-6 FS2N25.4A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
4-1447175-9 FS2N25.4A21 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
5-1447175-0 FS2N25.4A22 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
5-1447175-2 FS2N25.4A23 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
5-1447175-4 FS2N25.4A25 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
5-1447175-6 FS2N25.4A26 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
6-1447175-1 FS2N25.4A3 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
6-1447175-4 FS2N25.4A30 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
6-1447175-5 FS2N25.4A32 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 32
6-1447175-9 FS2N25.4A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
7-1447175-1 FS2N25.4A5 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
7-1447175-4 FS2N25.4A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
7-1447175-6 FS2N25.4A7 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
8-1447175-0 FS2N25.4A8=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
1437127-8 FS2N28A20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 28.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
1447176-6 FS2N30A25 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 30.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
1-1447176-2 FS2N32A15 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 32.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
2-1447176-1 FS2N35A7 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 35.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
1437127-9 FS2N36A20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 36.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
2-1447176-4 FS2N38.1A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
2-1447176-6 FS2N38.1A11 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
2-1447176-7 FS2N38.1A12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
3-1447176-1 FS2N38.1A13 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
3-1447176-6 FS2N38.1A14 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
4-1447176-0 FS2N38.1A15 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
4-1447176-7 FS2N38.1A16 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
5-1447176-2 FS2N38.1A17 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
5-1447176-3 FS2N38.1A18 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
5-1447176-7 FS2N38.1A2 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
5-1447176-8 FS2N38.1A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
5-1447176-9 FS2N38.1A21 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
6-1447176-1 FS2N38.1A22 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
6-1447176-3 FS2N38.1A23 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
6-1447176-4 FS2N38.1A24 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
6-1447176-6 FS2N38.1A25 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
6-1447176-8 FS2N38.1A26 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
7-1447176-5 FS2N38.1A29 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 29
7-1447176-6 FS2N38.1A3 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
7-1447176-9 FS2N38.1A31 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 31
8-1447176-4 FS2N38.1A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
8-1447176-7 FS2N38.1A5 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
9-1447176-2 FS2N38.1A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
9-1447176-4 FS2N38.1A7 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
9-1447176-5 FS2N38.1A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS F
S
2
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
 N
O
.1
7-1447173-2 FS2N101.6A12PA =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 101.6 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
7-1447173-9 FS2N101.6A16PA =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 101.6 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
7-1447175-3 FS2N25.4A59 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 59
8-1447175-4 FS2N25.4A9=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
5-1447176-5 FS2N38.1A19 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
3-1447174-5
2-1447174-8
FS2N12.7A3 =JUMPER NOMEX
FS2N12.7A2 =JUMPER NOMEX
2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN
2.00 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN
3
2
9-1447173-6 FS2N101.6A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX
0.25MIN
8
6-1447176-9 FS2N38.1A26-1=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26 SEE SPECIAL PROCESS
5-1447176-1 FS2N38.1A16PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
7-1447173-7 FS2N101.6A15PA =JUMPER NOMEX PL4.5 2.00 101.6 4.5 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
9-1447176-7 FS2N38.1AB8=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 /4.50 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
SEE SPECIAL PROCESS0.84MAX 0.25MIN 162.00 18.0 3.18 0.35MAX1612789-1 FS2N18A16-1=JUMPER
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
1447177-1 FS2N38.1A9 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
1447177-7 FS2N38.1B12 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
1-1447177-4 FS2N40A14 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 40.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
2-1447177-2 FS2N42A11 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 42.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
2-1447177-3 FS2N42A15 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 42.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
2-1447177-5 FS2N42A9 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 42.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
3-1447177-2 FS2N50.8A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
3-1447177-5 FS2N50.8A11 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
3-1447177-8 FS2N50.8A12 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
4-1447177-1 FS2N50.8A13 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
4-1447177-2 FS2N50.8A14 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
4-1447177-4 FS2N50.8A15 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
5-1447177-2 FS2N50.8A16 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
5-1447177-5 FS2N50.8A17 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
5-1447177-6 FS2N50.8A18 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
5-1447177-8 FS2N50.8A19 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
6-1447177-0 FS2N50.8A2 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
6-1447177-4 FS2N50.8A21 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
6-1447177-6 FS2N50.8A22 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
6-1447177-8 FS2N50.8A23 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
6-1447177-9 FS2N50.8A24 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
7-1447177-1 FS2N50.8A25 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
7-1447177-2 FS2N50.8A26 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
7-1447177-5 FS2N50.8A3 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
7-1447177-6 FS2N50.8A30 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
8-1447177-4 FS2N50.8A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
8-1447177-5 FS2N50.8A40 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 40
8-1447177-9 FS2N50.8A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
9-1447177-1 FS2N50.8A7 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
9-1447177-4 FS2N50.8A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
9-1447177-6 FS2N50.8A9 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
9-1447177-8 FS2N50.8AB6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
1447178-8 FS2N63.5A12 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
1447178-9 FS2N63.5A13 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
1-1447178-5 FS2N63.5A16PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.00 63.5 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
2-1447178-1 FS2N63.5A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
2-1447178-3 FS2N63.5A21=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
2-1447178-5 FS2N63.5A25 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
2-1447178-8 FS2N63.5A28 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
2-1447178-9 FS2N63.5A3 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
3-1447178-0 FS2N63.5A30 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
3-1447178-8 FS2N63.5A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
3-1447178-9 FS2N63.5A5 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
4-1447178-1 FS2N63.5A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
4-1447178-3 FS2N63.5A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
4-1447178-4 FS2N63.5A9 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
5-1447178-0 FS2N72A25 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 72.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
5-1447178-1 FS2N72A28 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 72.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
5-1447178-2 FS2N72A32 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 72.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 32
5-1447178-9 FS2N76.2A12 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
6-1447178-2 FS2N76.2A14 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
7-1447178-1 FS2N76.2A20 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
7-1447178-4 FS2N76.2A26 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
7-1447178-5 FS2N76.2A28 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
8-1447178-1 FS2N76.2A4 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
1376966-1 FS2N76.2A40=JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 40
8-1447178-4 FS2N76.2A5 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
8-1447178-6 FS2N76.2A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
8-1447178-7 FS2N76.2A7 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
8-1447178-8 FS2N76.2A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
9-1447178-5 FS2N80A28 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 80.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
9-1447178-6 FS2N80A32 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 80.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 32
1447179-2 FS2N88.9A10 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
1447179-4 FS2N88.9A12 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
1-1447179-6 FS2N88.9A20PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.00 88.9 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
2-1447179-6 FS2N88.9A6 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
2-1447179-8 FS2N88.9A8 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS
F
S
2
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
 N
O
.2
7-1447177-9 FS2N50.8A33 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 33
1-1447178-1 FS2N63.5A15 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
6-1447177-3 FS2N50.8A20PA =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
7-1447178-2 FS2N76.2A20PA =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 76.2 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
5-1447176-1 FS2N38.1A16PA-3=JUMPER NOMEX(PA4.0) 4.002.00 38.1 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
8-1447177-8 FS2N50.8A5 =JUMPER NOMEX 2.00 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
6-1447182-9 FSN-1.5A-10=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
7-1447182-1 FSN-1.5A-12=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
3-1437127-7 FSN-1.5A-13= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
4-1437127-1 FSN-1.5A-17= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
4-1437127-2 FSN-1.5A-18= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
7-1447182-4 FSN-1.5A-19=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
4-1437127-3 FSN-1.5A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
7-1447182-7 FSN-1.5A-22=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
4-1437127-8 FSN-1.5A-25= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
8-1447182-0 FSN-1.5A-3=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
5-1437127-1 FSN-1.5A-32= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 32
5-1437127-6 FSN-1.5A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
8-1447182-3 FSN-1.5A-6=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
1437129-6 FSN-11.5A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
8-1447182-9 FSN-11.5A-13=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
9-1447182-0 FSN-11.5A-16=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
1-1437129-1 FSN-11.5A-18= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
1-1437129-3 FSN-11.5A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
9-1447182-4 FSN-11.5A-22=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
9-1447182-8 FSN-11.5A-25=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
1447183-6 FSN-11.5A-4=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
2-1437129-5 FSN-11.5A-7= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
2-1437129-6 FSN-11.5A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
2-1437129-7 FSN-11.5A-9= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
1437130-4 FSN-11A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
1437130-8 FSN-11A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
1-1437130-1 FSN-11A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
1-1437130-3 FSN-11A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
1-1437130-4 FSN-11A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
1-1437130-6 FSN-11A-18= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
1-1437130-9 FSN-11A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
2-1437130-1 FSN-11A-22= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
2-1437130-3 FSN-11A-24= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
2-1437130-5 FSN-11A-26= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
1-1447183-7 FSN-11A-27=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 27
2-1437130-6 FSN-11A-28= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
2-1437130-9 FSN-11A-30= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
3-1437130-3 FSN-11A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
3-1437130-4 FSN-11A-6= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
3-1437130-6 FSN-11A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
2-1447183-1 FSN-11A-8PL2.5=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 2.50 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
2-1447183-7 FSN-12.5A-13=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
1-1437131-1 FSN-12.5A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
1-1437131-5 FSN-12.5A-30= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
5-1437131-2 FSN-12A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
5-1437131-3 FSN-12A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
6-1437131-0 FSN-12A-21= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
6-1437131-4 FSN-12A-25= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
6-1437131-8 FSN-12A-30= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
2-1437161-8 FSN-12A-4= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
7-1437131-5 FSN-12A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
4-1447183-3 FSN-13.5A-24=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
1-1437133-9 FSN-14A-10=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
4-1447183-9 FSN-14A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
6-1447183-1 FSN-15A-25=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS
F
S
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
 N
O
.1
2-1437129-2 FSN-11.5A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
2-1437130-2 FSN-11A-23= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
1-1447183-6
1-1447183-4
FSN-11A-24-1=JUMPER NOMEX ( PL2.5)
FSN-11A-19-1=JUMPER NOMEX ( PL2.5)
1.27 25.4 2.50 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
1.27 25.4 2.50 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
5-1437131-5 FSN-12A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
8-1447182-5 FSN-1.5A-8=JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
1437130-6 FSN-11A-11=NOMEX FS STD 1.27 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
3-1437130-5 FSN-11A-7= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
7-1437131-1 FSN-12A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
0.25MIN 12
0.25MIN 14
1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX
1.27 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX
1437129-7 FSN-11.5A-12= JUMPER NOMEX
1437129-8 FSN-11.5A-14=JUMPER NOMEX
FSN-12.5A-10=JUMPER NOMEX4-1437131-7 1.27 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
7-1437131-3 FSN-12A-6= JUMPER NOMEX 1.27 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
7-1447183-3 FSN-2.5A-10=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
7-1447183-5 FSN-2.5A-11=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
7-1447183-7 FSN-2.5A-12=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
7-1447183-8 FSN-2.5A-13=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
8-1447183-0 FSN-2.5A-14=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
4-1437134-9 FSN-2.5A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
8-1447183-2 FSN-2.5A-16=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
8-1447183-4 FSN-2.5A-18=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
8-1447183-5 FSN-2.5A-2=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
8-1447183-6 FSN-2.5A-20=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
5-1437134-7 FSN-2.5A-22= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
6-1437134-2 FSN-2.5A-3="JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
6-1437134-3 FSN-2.5A-30= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
9-1447183-6 FSN-2.5A-4=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
9-1447183-8 FSN-2.5A-5=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
1447184-1 FSN-2.5A-6=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
1447184-3 FSN-2.5A-7=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
1447184-7 FSN-2.5A-9=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
3-1437137-4 FSN-21.5A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
3-1437137-6 FSN-21.5A-11= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
4-1437137-1 FSN-21.5A-13= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
4-1437137-2 FSN-21.5A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
4-1437137-3 FSN-21.5A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
4-1437137-6 FSN-21.5A-17= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
4-1447184-0 FSN-21.5A-18=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
4-1437137-8 FSN-21.5A-19=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
4-1437137-9 FSN-21.5A-2= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
4-1447184-2 FSN-21.5A-20=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
5-1437137-4 FSN-21.5A-22= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
5-1437137-5 FSN-21.5A-23= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
5-1437137-7 FSN-21.5A-24= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
5-1437137-8 FSN-21.5A-25= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
5-1437137-9 FSN-21.5A-26= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
5-1447184-0 FSN-21.5A-27=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 27
5-1447184-6 FSN-21.5A-3=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
6-1437137-3 FSN-21.5A-30=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
6-1437137-4 FSN-21.5A-32=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 32
6-1447184-2 FSN-21.5A-33=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 33
6-1437137-7 FSN-21.5A-4= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
6-1447184-8 FSN-21.5A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
7-1437137-2 FSN-21.5A-6= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
7-1447184-3 FSN-21.5A-7=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
7-1447184-8 FSN-21.5A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
7-1437137-8 FSN-21.5A-9= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
9-1437137-4 FSN-21.5B-6= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
8-1447184-6 FSN-21.5B-9=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
6-1437139-7 FSN-21A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
6-1437139-9 FSN-21A-11= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
7-1437139-1 FSN-21A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
7-1437139-3 FSN-21A-13= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
7-1437139-4 FSN-21A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
7-1437139-7 FSN-21A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
7-1437139-9 FSN-21A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
8-1437139-0 FSN-21A-17= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
8-1437139-1 FSN-21A-18= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
8-1437139-2 FSN-21A-19= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
8-1437139-3 FSN-21A-2= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
8-1437139-4 FSN-21A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
8-1437139-5 FSN-21A-21= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
8-1437139-6 FSN-21A-22= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
8-1437139-9 FSN-21A-25= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
9-1437139-0 FSN-21A-26= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
9-1437139-1 FSN-21A-27= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 27
9-1437139-7 FSN-21A-3= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
9-1437139-8 FSN-21A-30= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
1437140-9 FSN-21A-4= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
1-1437140-1 FSN-21A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
1-1437140-4 FSN-21A-6= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
1-1437140-6 FSN-21A-7= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
2-1437140-1 FSN-21A-9= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
5-1447185-6 FSN-21A-9PA = JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 25.4 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
5-1447185-9 FSN-21AB-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS
9-1437139-2 FSN-21A-28= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
F
S
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
 N
O
.2
6-1447185-2 FSN-21AB-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
3-1447184-5 FSN-21.5A-16=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
7-1447183-6 FSN-2.5A-11-1 (SPECIAL BENDING) 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11 SEE SPECIAL PROCESS
4-1447185-1 FSN-21A-34= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 34
9-1447183-2 FSN-2.5A-27= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 12.7 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 27
1447185-6 FSN-21A-11= JUMPER NOMEX PL4.1 4.102.54 25.4 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
1-1437140-9 FSN-21A-7= JUMPER NOMEX SUPERCEDED BY 2-1474644-12.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
3-1437137-9 FSN-21.5A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 38.1 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12 SUPERCEDED BY 1-1474644-8
2-1447185-7 FSN-21A-20FV=JUMPER FORMING 2.54 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20 SEE SPECIAL PROCESS
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
5-1437141-1 FSN-22.5A-4= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
5-1437141-2 FSN-22.5A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
5-1437141-3 FSN-22.5A-6= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
5-1437141-4 FSN-22.5A-7= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
5-1437141-5 FSN-22.5A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
5-1437141-6 FSN-22.5A-9= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
2-1437142-8 FSN-22A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
3-1437142-0 FSN-22A-11= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
3-1437142-2 FSN-22A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
3-1437142-3 FSN-22A-13= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
3-1437142-4 FSN-22A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
3-1437142-5 FSN-22A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
3-1437142-6 FSN-22A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
3-1437142-7 FSN-22A-17= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
3-1437142-8 FSN-22A-18= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
3-1437142-9 FSN-22A-19= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
4-1437142-0 FSN-22A-2= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
4-1437142-1 FSN-22A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
4-1437142-3 FSN-22A-21= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
4-1437142-4 FSN-22A-22= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
4-1437142-5 FSN-22A-23= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
4-1437142-6 FSN-22A-24= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
4-1437142-9 FSN-22A-25= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
5-1437142-0 FSN-22A-26= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
7-1447186-7 FSN-22A-28=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 28
5-1437142-2 FSN-22A-3= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
5-1437142-3 FSN-22A-30= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
8-1447186-5 FSN-22A-31=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 31
9-1447186-0 FSN-22A-34=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 34
9-1447186-1 FSN-22A-37=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 37
5-1437142-9 FSN-22A-4= JUMPER  NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
9-1447186-7 FSN-22A-4PA =JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 50.8 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
6-1437142-2 FSN-22A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
1447187-1 FSN-22A-5PA =JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 50.8 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
6-1437142-7 FSN-22A-6= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
6-1437142-9 FSN-22A-7= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
7-1437142-2 FSN-22A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
7-1437142-5 FSN-22A-9= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
1-1447187-3 FSN-22AB-8=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
1437143-2 FSN-22B-20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
6-1437143-4 FSN-23.5A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
6-1437143-5 FSN-23.5A-11= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
6-1437143-6 FSN-23.5A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
6-1437143-8 FSN-23.5A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
2069384-1 FSN-23.5A-21= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS
2-1437141-9 FSN-22.5A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
3-1437141-0 FSN-22.5A-11= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
3-1437141-1 FSN-22.5A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
3-1437141-4 FSN-22.5A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
3-1437141-5 FSN-22.5A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
3-1437141-7 FSN-22.5A-18=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
8-1447185-8 FSN-22.5A-19=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
3-1437141-9 FSN-22.5A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
4-1437141-2 FSN-22.5A-22= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
9-1447185-6 FSN-22.5A-25=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
1447186-1 FSN-22.5A-26=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
4-1437141-9 FSN-22.5A-3= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
1447186-6 FSN-22.5A-30=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
1447186-8 FSN-22.5A-31=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 31
F
S
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
 N
O
.3
7-1447185-4 FSN-22.5A-14PA JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
1447178-7 FSN-22A-8PA= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 50.8 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
8-1447186-8 FSN-22A-32PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 32
5-1447186-8 FSN-22A-20PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
3-1447186-7 FSN-22A-14PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
4-1437141-5 FSN-22.5A-23= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 63.5 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
6-1447186-5 FSN-22A-21PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
5-1447186-7 FSN-22A-20-2=JUMPER FORMING SEE SPECIAL PROCESS0.84MAX 0.25MIN 202.54 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX
S
E
E
 S
H
E
E
T
 1
8-1437143-5 FSN-23.5A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
8-1437143-6 FSN-23.5A-9= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 88.9 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
2-1437144-5 FSN-23A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
2-1437144-7 FSN-23A-11= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
3-1437144-0 FSN-23A-13= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 13
3-1437144-1 FSN-23A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
3-1437144-3 FSN-23A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
3-1437144-4 FSN-23A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
3-1437144-6 FSN-23A-18= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
4-1447187-2 FSN-23A-18-3.5=JUMPER (PL3.5) 2.54 76.2 3.50 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 18
3-1437144-8 FSN-23A-19= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 19
4-1437144-0 FSN-23A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
4-1437144-2 FSN-23A-21= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 21
4-1437144-3 FSN-23A-22= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
4-1437144-4 FSN-23A-23= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 23
4-1437144-5 FSN-23A-24= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 24
4-1437144-6 FSN-23A-25= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
4-1437144-7 FSN-23A-26= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 26
5-1437144-1 FSN-23A-30= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 30
5-1437144-6 FSN-23A-4= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
5-1437144-8 FSN-23A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
5-1437144-9 FSN-23A-6= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
6-1447187-9 FSN-23A-6PA=JUMPER (PA4.0) 2.54 76.2 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
6-1437144-0 FSN-23A-7= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
7-1447187-1 FSN-23A-8-3.5=JUMPER (PL3.5) 2.54 76.2 3.18 +0.76
0 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
6-1437144-3 FSN-23A-9= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
7-1447187-8 FSN-23B-12=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
4-1437145-8 FSN-24A-10= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
5-1437145-4 FSN-24A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
5-1437145-6 FSN-24A-15= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
6-1437145-4 FSN-24A-2= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
6-1437145-5 FSN-24A-20= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
8-1437145-1 FSN-24A-4= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
8-1437145-4 FSN-24A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
8-1437145-6 FSN-24A-7= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
8-1437145-8 FSN-24A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
2-1447188-2 FSN-25A-10=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 10
2-1447188-4 FSN-25A-11=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 11
3-1447188-3 FSN-25A-20=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 20
3-1447188-6 FSN-25A-22=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 22
4-1447188-7 FSN-25A-6=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 6
4-1447188-9 FSN-25A-7=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
9-1437146-1 FSN-26A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
9-1437146-3 FSN-26A-14= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
9-1437146-6 FSN-26A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
6-1447188-3 FSN-26A-2=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
1437147-9 FSN-26A-4=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
1-1437147-1 FSN-26A-5=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
1-1437147-3 FSN-26A-7=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 7
6-1447188-8 FSN-26A-8=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 152.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8
8-1437147-9 FSN-28A-3= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 203.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
9-1437147-1 FSN-28A-4= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 203.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
9-1437147-2 FSN-28A-5= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 203.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 5
9-1447188-0 FSN-29A-4=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 228.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 4
4-1437148-7 FSN-31A-3= JUMPER NOMEX 3.18 25.4 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
P/N Description Pitch
(A)
Tape
Length
(B)
Pin
Length
(C)
Tape
Thickness
(D)
Tape
Thickness
(E)
Pin
Diameter
(F)
Margin
(G)
POS
F
S
N
 S
E
R
IE
S
 N
O
.4
8-1447178-7 FSN-24A-12PA= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 4.00 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
7-1437145-1 FSN-24A-25= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 25
4-1447188-0 FSN-25A-3=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 3
8-1437149-9 FSN-52A-17=JUMPER NOMEX 5.08 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
9-1437149-1 FSN-52A-2= JUMPER NOMEX 5.08 50.8 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 2
2-1447188-8 FSN-25A-15=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 15
FSN-23A-11-3.5=JUMPER (PL3.5)3-1447187-1 110.25MIN0.84MAX0.35MAX3.18 +0.76
076.22.54
5-1437145-7 FSN-24A-16= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 16
5-1437145-1 FSN-24A-12= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 12
5-1447188-5 FSN-25A-9=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 9
3-1437144-5 FSN-23A-17= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 17
4-1437146-5 FSN-25A-14=JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 127.0 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 14
0.84MAX 0.25MIN 92.54 101.6 3.18 0.35MAX8-1437145-9 FSN-24A-9= JUMPER NOMEX
6-1437144-2 FSN-23A-8= JUMPER NOMEX 2.54 76.2 3.18 0.35MAX 0.84MAX 0.25MIN 8